MOBILE FUELING
TOW TRUCK
WINCHING
Increase drillsite productivity and you increase
your profitability. The goal is as simple as that.
But how to get there? For many years drilling
contractors around the world have relied on
Flatwater Fleet to arrive at that goal-and do it

transmission; two or all-wheel drive: new or rebuilt.
Trucks furnished by customers are also accepted
providing correct specifications are met. Flatwater
Fleet also ships tenders for customer installation
either domestic or export.
RTT-RIG TENDER with 1,000 gal. (3,800 L) water and 150 gal. (570 L) fuel mounted on a
cab-over single axle diesel truck.
RTT·RIG TENDER with 1,000 gal. (3,800 L) water and 300 gal. (1,140 L) fuel mounted on
an alHerra1n, articulated, all-wheel drive carrier Tenders are also mounted on
tracked all-terrain carriers.
AREN'T YOU READY FOR A FLATWATER FLEET DRU
SPECIFICATIONS:
1:iii SINGLE AXLE MODELS
Deck Water Empty Loaded Min. Chassis
RIG TENDER® Model No. Length Capacity Weight Weight GVW Recommended
RT-600 12· 600 gal. 5,900 lb 12,350 lb 21,200 lb
(3600mm) (2280L) (2655kg) (5558kg) (9540kg)
RT-800 16' 800 gal. 6,870 lb 14,730 lb 27,000 lb
{4800mm) (3040L) (3083kg) (6629kg) (12,150kg)
RT-900 18' 900 gal. 7,350 lb 16,610 lb 30,100 lb
(5400mm) (3420L) (3308kg) (7476kg) (13,545kg)
RT-1050 20' 1050 gal. 7,820 lb 18,000 lb 35,000 lb
(6000mm) (3990L) {3519kg) (8100kg) {15,750kg)
TANDEM AXLE MODELS
RT-850 18' 850 gal. 7,340 lb 16,250 lb 41,000 lb
Standard Features and (5400mm) {3230L) (3303kg) (7313kg) (18,450kg)
Technical Specifications RT-1400 18' 1400 gal. 7,960 lb 21,250 lb 44,800 lb
WATERBED: (5400mm) (5320L) (3582kg) (9,660kg) (20, 160kg)
Front fill with vent, rear vent; slake and RT-1900 18' 1900 gal. 8,280 lb 25,720 lb 54,000 lb
chain rail with heavy-duty channel stakes,
(5400mm) (7220L) (3726kg) (11,574kg) (24,300kg)
mud flaps, wheel wells, D.D.T. lights and RT-2400 18' 2400 gal. 8,620 lb 30,360 Ib 60,000 lb
(5400mm) (9120L) (3879kg) (13,662kg) (27,000kg)
reflectors; water level gauge; heavy-duty
RT-950 20' 950gal. 7,900 lb 17,640 lb 41,000 lb
bumper pintle hook-frame reinforced; three (6000mm) (3610L) (3555kg) (7938kg) (18,450kg}
(3) rear drains; front corner drain level RT-1500 20' 1500 gal. 8,470 lb 23.000 lb 44,800 lb
gauge; 4-poinl "flex" mount. (6000mm) (5700L) (3812kg) (10,350kg) (20, 160kg)
FUEL TANK: RT-2100 20' 2100gal. 8,820 lb 28,120 lb 54,000 lb
Fuel capacity 230 gals (874L) with transfer (6000mm) (7980L) (3969kg) (12,654kg) (24,300kg}
pump; and 50' (15M) of hose with nozzle. RT-2700 20' 2700 gal. 9,170 lb 33,260 lb 62,000 lb
315 gals (1197L) optional. (6000mm) (10,260L) (4127kg) (14,967kg) (27,900kg)
VERTICAL CABINETS:
RT-1050 22' 1050 gal. 8,380 lb 19,030 lb 44,800 lb
(6600mm) (3990L) (3771kg) (8,564kg) (20,160kg)
Two (2) gas cylinder brackets with hooks RT-1700 22' 1700gal. 8,760 lb 24,670 lb 44,800 lb
on driver's side; removable shelves and (6600mm) (6460L) (3942kg) (11, 102kg) (20,160kg)
hooks on passenger side. RT-2300 22' 2300 gal. 9,1501b 30,330 lb 60,000 lb
TOOL BOXES: (6600mm) (8740L) (4118kg) {13,649kg) (27,000kg)
Dual (2) horizontal tool boxes under the RT-3000 22' 3000gal. 9,520 lb 35,900 lb 62,000 lb
waterbed lorward of rear axle with step (6600mm) {11,400L} {4284kg) (16, 155kg) (27,900kg)
ladder. RT-1200 24' 1200gal. 8,850 lb 20,410 lb 44,800 lb
NIGHT LIGHTING:
{7200mm) (4560L) (3983kg) (9185kg) (20.160kg)
RT-1900 24' 1900gal. 9,460 lb 26,760 lb 54,000 lb
Dual (2) lront-mounted floodlights plus {7200mm) (7220L) (4257kg) (12,042kg} (24,300kg)
front cabinet and tool box lights. RT-2500 24' 2500 gal. 9.870 lb 32,900 lb 62,000 lb
(7200mm) (9500L) (4442kg) (14,805kg) (27,900kg)
Custom sizes and many other RT-3200 24' 3200 gal. 10,280 lb 39,040 lb 62,000 lb
options available. {7200mm) {12.160L) (4626kg) (17.568kg) (27,900kg)
l;t#ii SINGLE AXLE MODELS
RIG SUPPLIER·
Deck Water Empty Loaded Min. Chassis